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Tork Microfiber Disposable Cleaning Cloth,
White

Tork Disposable Microfiber Cleaning Cloth is a high quality microfiber cleaning cloth. This is a low lint wiper
that is designed to deliver superior cleaning results on hard surfaces.
»  Designed for one-time use and disposal.
e Wipes away 99.9% of microorganisms from surfaces-including Cdiff* Disclaimer: For use with water.
If use with disinfectants is required by local authorities or guidelines, refer to disinfectant labels for
use and efficacy. Refer to disinfectant manufacturers instructions for application of disinfectant with
microfiber cloths. Methods are modified versions of industry standard methods (*EN16615 and
ASTM E-2362-16 and E-2967-15), Tested with S. aureus, P. aeruginosa, E. hirae, C. albicans, C.
difficile, For Environmental surfaces — not medical devices (does not sterilize))

. Can be used dry or with cleaning solutions, sanitizers, and disinfectants
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Product &
Shipping data

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

Volume

System

Folded length
6in

Unfolded length
13.4in

Consumer Units
(CON)

73286660657
Poly

40

6in

2.75in
6.75in
0.531b

0.06 ft3

Ply
1

Folded width
7in

Unfolded width
11.6in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286660654

Carton

8 (8 CON)

4911b
6.77in
15.591in
11.811in
4.251b

0.72 ft3

Print
No

Embossing
No

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541312774

19200 (60 TRP)
10

6

294.71 b
40,63 in
47.24in
39.211in

255 b

43.56 ft3
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